SKU: PD-FWCH030
Porodo
Dual Port Car Charger with
80CM Retractable Type-C Cable
1
Table of Contents
2
2
2
3
3
Product Features
Specifications
Caution
Warranty
Contact Us
2
Product Features
Specifications
Caution
Before using the product, please car ully read this User Manual to guarantee
correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.
1. Stylish and modern design.
2. Compatible with both 12V and 24V systems, suitable for both large and small
vehicles.
3. Intelligent current output adjusts to meet the actual power needs of your
electronic devices, protecting them from potential damage.
4. Equipped with a USB/Type-C interface charging cable, compatible with
smartphones, tablet PCs, MP3/MP4 players, game consoles, GPS units, and other
devices with USB/Type-C ports, perfect for use in the car.
Input
USB-A Output
USB-C Output
USB-A and Type-C
Retractable Type-C Output
Total Output
12-24V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 36W
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 36W
5V/3.4A
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 30W
47W (17W + 30W)
1. This product is designed for use in vehicles with a voltage not exceeding 24V.
2. Avoid using the product in high-temperature or humid environments.
3. Do not apply excessive pressure or force when installing or handling this product.
3
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been
extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Service Support:
Instagram:
Warranty
porodo
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net